



- 1. R860410 SCREW CHEESEHEAD M4 x 20 x 1
- 2. R895001 CHAIN TWISTED 3mm x 0.15m x 1
- 3. MP2627 PLA4103 POT LID x 1
- 4. R860204 NUT M4 GALV. x 1
- 5. AC-PLM4102 PLM415 SOCKET BODY OK RELEASE x 1
- 6. R860450 SCREW CHEESE HEAD M5 x 10 x 1
- 7. M-PLM1025 PLM415 LOCK NUT FEMALE PHASE x 3
- 8. M-PLM1024CA PLM415 CONTACT FEMALE x 3
- 9. M-PLM070CA CRIMP ADAPTOR 70mm x 3
- 10. M-PLM1418-D INSULATOR HOLDER HARD DISK x 1
- 11. R875188 O RING 186 x 3.53 x 2
- 12. MP2514 INSULATOR SLEEVE PLM415 SOCKET x 3
- 13. P-PLM1420 PLASTIC CIRCLIP PLM x 3
- 14. R860330 WASHER FLAT M6 GALVANISED x12
- 15. R860541 SET SCREW 1/4" x 1 1/4" GALV. x12
- 16. AC-PLM1063 PLM415 BODY/GEARMOUNT x 1
- 17. RPLM1048 GASKET NEO G/MOUNT415 x 1
- 18. M-PLM-NUT PLM SWIVEL NUT x 3
- 19. M-PLM-SWIVEL SWIVEL KNUCKLE x 3
- 20. R860905 SPLIT PIN 3.2 x 40 x 3

- 21. R860940 CLEVIS PIN 12 x 60 x 3
- 22. R860360 WASHER FLAT M12 GALVANISED x 6
- 23. M-PLM1030 PLM415 EARTH LOCK NUT - LONG x 1
- 24. P-RP06 PILOT INSULATOR TUBE 1.1kV 200A x 2
- 25. M-560060 SPRING 1.1-12kV PILOT TUBE x 2
- 26. M-PLM1035-1 FEMALE PILOT TUBE x 2
- 27. R875030 O RING 30 x 2.5 x 4
- 28. R860205 NUT 1/4" BSW - BRASS x 2
- 29. M-PLM1028CA PLM415 FEMALE EARTH CONTACT x 1
- 30. M-PLM1036CA MOUNTING SCREW CRIMP ADAPTOR x 2
- 31. M-PLM016CA CRIMP ADAPTOR PILOT 5.6 HOLE x 2
- 32. M-PLM035CA CRIMP ADAPTOR 35mm x 1
- 33. RPLM1038 GASKET NEOPRENE 235 x 203 x 3.5 x 1
- 34. R860913 SELLOK PIN 3mm x 12 x 1

P10 PLM LABEL ALUMINIUM  
 ATTACHED TO END BELL BODY WITH  
 4 x R860950 HAMMER DRIVE PINS 2.4 x 6

A1

				PROOF ENGINEERING (Pty) Ltd	
				DRAWN: E.C.B.	TITLE:
				DATE: 2013-10-16	PLM415 - FEM. SKT.
				APPROVED: _____	0.8M 70-16-35
				DATE: _____	QUICK RELEASE 4"
REV	DESCRIPTION	DATE	AUTHORISED	PART NO: AHHBGEACAB	DWG NO: 561-081

Y  
 X